839
840
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845
846
847
848
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850
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
1727
1728
1930
1993
2076

jugador
MAXIMINO GABRIEL RIVERA MARTINEZ
GABRIEL VEGA MATA
ALFREDO ALVARADO MARTINEZ
JUAN VICTOR MORENO SAN
ROSALINO FLORES RIVERA
PAULINO GINEZ MARTINEZ
JESUS JULIAN MIRAFUENTES MONTALVO
JULIO JAIME NEGRETE HERNANDEZ
RUBEN ISRAEL HERNANDEZ ARVIZU
EDUARDO HERNANDEZ FIGUEIREDO
JOSE DANIEL TAPIA MARTINEZ
CARLOS MIGUEL ALATRISTE ROSAS
URIEL ALAN CRUZ HERNANDEZ
MANUEL VALERIO SIMON
LUIS MIGUEL MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ
CESAR ELISEO PACHECO RAMIREZ
PAUL ZEPEDA SALAZAR
ELOY REGINO JUAREZ
YOAN SEBASTIAN MORFINEZ MORAL
HUGO SUAREZ ARMAS
LUIS MIGUEL DORANTES MEJIA
NEFTALI LAMBERT MEJIA
ANGEL RODOLFO BAUTISTA CASTRO
ROGELIO HERNANDEZ TELLES
ESTEBAN LOPEZ REYES

MASTER
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suma
de
partidos

14
15
2

9

14
14
11
16
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12
12



